
Referee: Pamela Nicod

Panel #1 (figure 1) Panel #2 (figure 2) Figures

Judge 1:   : DE ANGELIS Susanna Judge 1:   : Bogacheva Valentina Figures 1: 602 - Back Layout Position - Bent Knee Back Layo

Judge 2:   : Fonjallaz Marion Judge 2:   : Jütz Jessica Figures 2: 603 - Back Layout Position to Tuck Position

Judge 3:   : Brambilla Giulia Vittoria Judge 3:   : Wicht, Lucie Figures 3: 604 - Split Position + Vertical Closing

Judge 4:   : Lima Fosado, Ruth Miriam Judge 4:   : Martel Petra Figures 4: 601 - BM 3 - To assume a Front Pike Position

Judge 5:   : Semon, Fanny Judge 5:   : Marchon Nadia

Judge 6:   : Trösch Patricia Judge 6:   : Colli Christelle

Judge 7:   : Laurent, Elena Judge 7:   : Pierdominici Francesca

Panel #3 (figure 3) Panel #4 (figure 4)

Judge 1:   : Lopez Lina Judge 1:   : Baeriswyl Livia

Judge 2:   : Pfenninger Debora Judge 2:   : Cremonini Denise

Judge 3:   : Brauchli Alina Judge 3:   : Rihm Manuela

Judge 4:   : Uchanski Michael Judge 4:   : Jupp Emma

Judge 5:   : Daubur Yushko Daria Judge 5:   : Polgar Viktoria

Judge 6:   : Brunin Brouillette, Sarah Judge 6:   : Léderrey Stéphane

Judge 7:   : Gonzalez, Arantxa Judge 7:   : Sahli Galina

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 60.6800

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich KUKSHYN Anna Fig.1 6.4 6.3 5.7 6.0 6.2 5.5 5.5 5.3460 60.6800

Fig.2 6.6 6.2 6.5 5.9 6.6 5.8 6.2 4.3960

Fig.3 6.5 5.8 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.2 5.7 4.8960

Fig.4 6.3 6.3 6.4 5.5 5.8 5.6 6.0 6.6000

2 Genève Natation 1885 KOHLER Maëline Fig.1 6.6 6.6 5.7 6.0 6.7 6.6 7.0 5.8500 59.6343 1.0457

Fig.2 5.0 5.4 6.4 5.9 5.9 5.3 5.1 3.8640

Fig.3 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.8 6.2 6.2 6.3 4.9760

Fig.4 5.0 5.9 5.7 6.2 5.3 5.8 5.4 6.1820

3 Montreux Natation MAHMOUD Jana Fig.1 6.3 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.4 5.3100 59.0057 1.6743

Fig.2 6.5 5.7 6.4 5.7 6.2 6.8 5.9 4.2980

Fig.3 6.2 5.3 6.3 5.8 6.1 6.6 5.3 4.7520

Fig.4 5.4 5.5 5.9 5.8 5.4 6.0 6.0 6.2920

4 Morges Natation RONCI Deva Fig.1 5.7 5.7 5.5 5.3 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.0940 58.6114 2.0686

Fig.2 5.4 5.6 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.2 5.5 3.9620

Fig.3 6.6 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.3 5.0560

Fig.4 5.4 5.8 5.7 6.1 6.1 5.3 6.1 6.4020

5 Limmat-Nixen Zürich TREMBLAY Helena Fig.1 6.9 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.0480 58.6114 2.0686

Fig.2 6.2 6.0 6.3 5.3 6.1 5.7 5.3 4.1020

Fig.3 4.9 6.0 6.0 5.6 6.2 5.7 6.0 4.6880

Fig.4 5.4 5.4 4.7 4.6 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.6760

6 Artistic Swimming Bern BERNARDINI Sophia Fig.1 6.0 5.8 5.6 5.5 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.2740 58.4914 2.1886

Fig.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.4 6.1 5.7 6.0 4.0880

Fig.3 6.3 5.7 6.0 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.8 4.7520

Fig.4 6.0 5.5 5.1 6.3 5.7 5.9 5.8 6.3580

7 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs BECK Tiana Fig.1 6.5 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.8 5.1 5.7 5.0940 58.2571 2.4229

Fig.2 6.2 6.0 6.0 5.6 6.0 6.0 6.1 4.2140

Fig.3 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.2 5.8 5.4 5.5 4.4160

Fig.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.3 5.9 6.1 6.3 6.6660
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8 Lausanne Aquatique LÉDERREY Sophie Fig.1 6.6 5.9 5.7 6.5 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.3820 58.2171 2.4629

Fig.2 5.3 5.7 5.8 5.6 6.2 5.6 5.5 3.9480

Fig.3 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.2 5.5 5.8 6.2 4.5120

Fig.4 5.9 5.8 6.2 6.0 5.4 6.5 5.8 6.5340

9 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs PLANITZER Nea Fig.1 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.7 6.3 5.1840 58.0514 2.6286

Fig.2 6.2 6.1 6.3 5.8 5.9 5.8 6.0 4.2000

Fig.3 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.0 4.9280

Fig.4 5.7 5.2 5.7 6.0 5.0 5.4 5.3 6.0060

10 Limmat-Nixen Zürich MAKSYAGINA Vera Fig.1 6.3 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.2 5.4900 57.0114 3.6686

Fig.2 5.5 5.8 6.2 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.8 3.9900

Fig.3 6.5 6.1 5.9 5.9 6.1 6.0 6.3 4.8640

Fig.4 4.1 5.5 5.3 5.4 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.6100

11 Basel Aquatics JEGER Ayla Fig.1 6.5 6.5 5.7 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.5260 56.2571 4.4229

Fig.2 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.4 5.7 4.0180

Fig.3 5.9 5.5 6.0 5.8 5.3 6.0 5.7 4.6240

Fig.4 5.0 4.3 5.5 4.5 5.1 5.0 5.5 5.5220

12 Limmat-Nixen Zürich MPANGALAH Sienna Fig.1 6.2 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.9 6.2 6.5 5.3820 55.9943 4.6857

Fig.2 5.4 5.7 5.7 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.6 3.8640

Fig.3 4.9 5.2 5.4 4.8 4.8 5.0 5.2 4.0160

Fig.4 5.8 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.7 5.6 6.1 6.3360

13 Artistic Swimming Bern BERNARDINI Daniela Fig.1 5.6 5.4 5.5 5.8 5.8 5.5 6.1 5.0760 55.7829 4.8971

Fig.2 4.6 4.9 4.6 4.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.3740

Fig.3 5.7 5.7 5.2 4.4 5.8 6.0 5.7 4.4960

Fig.4 6.1 5.8 6.0 6.2 5.8 6.1 5.9 6.5780

14 Genève Natation 1885 BOILLAT Philae Fig.1 5.4 5.2 4.8 4.3 4.7 5.1 5.3 4.5180 55.2629 5.4171

Fig.2 5.7 4.8 6.4 5.5 5.8 5.3 5.7 3.9200

Fig.3 5.6 5.9 5.9 6.2 6.0 4.9 5.7 4.6560

Fig.4 6.2 5.3 5.8 6.1 5.5 5.2 5.7 6.2480

15 Basel Aquatics CSONKA Borbála Fig.1 5.6 5.4 4.8 6.0 5.5 5.4 5.2 4.8780 55.2514 5.4286

Fig.2 4.7 5.9 5.0 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.3 3.6120

Fig.3 6.3 5.7 6.5 5.7 6.2 5.4 5.3 4.6880

Fig.4 5.9 5.2 6.1 5.8 5.3 5.8 5.2 6.1600

16 Limmat-Nixen Zürich WÜRFL Matilda Fig.1 5.4 5.2 4.7 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.1 4.8240 54.8400 5.8400

Fig.2 5.8 5.4 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.2 4.7 3.3880

Fig.3 6.3 6.3 6.2 5.5 6.3 6.5 6.0 4.9760

Fig.4 5.1 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.0 5.6 5.9 6.0060

17 Morges Natation GREGOIRE Maëva Fig.1 6.0 5.6 5.4 6.0 5.5 5.3 6.0 5.1300 54.7200 5.9600

Fig.2 5.1 6.0 6.0 5.6 5.9 5.5 6.0 4.0600

Fig.3 5.4 5.6 6.2 4.6 5.6 6.4 5.5 4.5280

Fig.4 5.0 4.9 4.7 5.2 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.4340

18 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs GANTENBEIN Ronja Fig.1 5.9 6.1 5.7 6.4 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.3100 54.6457 6.0343

Fig.2 5.8 6.1 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.8 4.0180

Fig.3 4.7 4.9 4.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.6 3.7920

Fig.4 5.6 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.8 6.0 5.3 6.0060

19 Montreux Natation NUSSBAUMER Lara Fig.1 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.8 5.0220 53.7429 6.9371

Fig.2 6.0 4.9 5.7 4.5 4.9 5.5 6.0 3.7800

Fig.3 6.2 5.6 5.8 5.9 5.6 6.0 5.7 4.6400

Fig.4 5.0 5.2 5.2 4.4 5.0 4.2 4.8 5.3680
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20 Morges Natation CRUZ FORTON Mia Fig.1 6.0 5.3 5.3 6.2 5.9 5.4 5.3 5.0220 53.6229 7.0571

Fig.2 4.7 5.4 5.7 5.0 5.0 4.8 5.2 3.5560

Fig.3 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.7 4.6240

Fig.4 5.1 5.1 4.9 5.0 5.2 5.3 4.8 5.5660

21 Limmat-Nixen Zürich JESGARZ Katrina Fig.1 4.4 4.7 4.6 5.1 4.4 4.3 4.8 4.1220 53.0114 7.6686

Fig.2 4.9 5.5 5.0 5.7 5.9 5.0 5.6 3.7520

Fig.3 5.7 5.2 5.7 5.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.4320

Fig.4 5.5 5.5 5.7 5.2 6.0 6.0 5.7 6.2480

22 Artistic Swimming Bern BEREZA Ivetta Fig.1 6.1 5.5 5.2 5.7 5.3 5.7 5.4 4.9680 52.5943 8.0857

Fig.2 4.5 4.7 5.0 5.2 5.4 4.8 4.8 3.4300

Fig.3 6.4 5.6 5.8 6.1 6.0 6.2 5.5 4.7520

Fig.4 4.7 4.9 4.8 4.7 4.8 5.3 4.7 5.2580

23 Genève Natation 1885 ADJOUBEI Nicole Fig.1 5.7 5.8 5.6 4.8 5.6 5.3 5.3 4.9500 52.5371 8.1429

Fig.2 5.3 6.2 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0 4.1860

Fig.3 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.7 6.3 6.7 5.8 4.7200

Fig.4 4.3 3.9 3.4 4.4 4.0 4.3 4.1 4.5320

24 Genève Natation 1885 ATACANLI Loya Fig.1 5.0 5.0 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.3 5.0 4.2480 52.3029 8.3771

Fig.2 5.2 5.0 4.2 5.0 5.1 3.9 4.9 3.3880

Fig.3 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.0 5.2 5.5 5.7 4.4000

Fig.4 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.4 6.2700

25 Morges Natation IBARRA LOPEZ Deva Maylen Fig.1 5.1 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.5 4.8780 52.2971 8.3829

Fig.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.9 5.0 4.6 5.0 3.2900

Fig.3 5.5 4.6 4.8 5.1 5.3 4.5 4.5 3.8880

Fig.4 5.3 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.6 4.8 5.6 6.2480

26 Genève Natation 1885 OEUVRAY Nerea Fig.1 5.8 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.7 5.4 4.8600 52.0914 8.5886

Fig.2 5.0 5.3 5.8 4.5 5.1 5.1 5.0 3.5700

Fig.3 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.2 6.0 5.4 4.3680

Fig.4 4.7 4.2 4.5 5.3 4.9 5.5 5.3 5.4340

27 Vernier Aquatics GRIFFITHS Mila Fig.1 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.6 5.0 5.0 4.7700 51.8171 8.8629

Fig.2 4.9 5.0 5.0 4.7 4.1 4.6 4.7 3.3460

Fig.3 5.8 5.4 6.1 5.9 5.6 6.5 5.4 4.6080

Fig.4 4.9 5.3 5.1 4.7 5.2 4.7 4.5 5.4120

28 Swim Regio Solothurn SCHÜTZ Larissa Fig.1 5.2 4.9 5.6 5.2 4.8 4.7 5.1 4.5360 51.4971 9.1829

Fig.2 4.6 4.7 5.3 5.3 4.4 4.7 5.0 3.4020

Fig.3 5.4 4.8 5.4 5.3 5.2 5.6 5.3 4.2560

Fig.4 5.2 4.9 5.7 5.0 5.1 5.5 5.7 5.8300

29 Vernier Aquatics DAVAL Hermance Fig.1 3.8 4.6 4.8 4.2 4.4 4.2 4.4 3.9240 51.3429 9.3371

Fig.2 5.2 4.8 5.8 5.0 4.7 5.4 5.0 3.5560

Fig.3 6.3 5.7 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.0 4.8800

Fig.4 5.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.4 5.4 5.6100

30 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey PASCHE Océane Fig.1 5.1 5.0 4.7 4.8 5.1 4.9 5.0 4.4640 51.2057 9.4743

Fig.2 4.6 4.0 4.7 3.8 4.2 4.6 4.4 3.0520

Fig.3 6.3 6.0 6.1 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.0 4.7520

Fig.4 4.9 4.9 4.8 5.0 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.6540
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31 Vernier Aquatics MEYER Thalia Fig.1 5.0 4.9 4.4 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.9 4.2480 50.9943 9.6857

Fig.2 4.9 5.1 5.4 5.0 5.0 5.1 5.1 3.5420

Fig.3 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.5 5.0 4.4 4.5 3.7440

Fig.4 5.3 6.1 5.9 4.7 6.0 5.6 5.9 6.3140

32 Limmat-Nixen Zürich CORZUN Sara Fig.1 4.9 4.5 5.3 5.1 4.6 4.4 5.2 4.3740 50.7257 9.9543

Fig.2 5.2 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.2 5.0 3.8780

Fig.3 5.0 5.2 5.5 5.4 4.6 5.4 4.7 4.1120

Fig.4 4.7 5.7 5.3 4.7 4.8 4.4 5.0 5.3900

33 Swim Regio Solothurn LOMBARDI Milla Fig.1 5.0 5.3 5.6 5.8 5.4 5.0 5.7 4.8600 50.7200 9.9600

Fig.2 5.8 5.1 4.7 5.2 4.9 4.7 5.0 3.4860

Fig.3 5.2 5.5 5.0 5.3 5.7 6.0 5.6 4.3680

Fig.4 4.7 4.5 4.6 4.5 3.9 4.6 4.9 5.0380

34 Vernier Aquatics CHERNOHORSKA Alisa Fig.1 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.0 5.6 5.3 5.3 4.8060 50.2800 10.4000

Fig.2 4.7 4.8 5.2 4.7 5.0 5.0 4.9 3.4160

Fig.3 5.1 5.7 5.4 5.0 5.1 5.8 5.4 4.2720

Fig.4 4.7 4.7 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.8 4.7 5.1040

35 Vernier Aquatics JOLLIET Camille Fig.1 5.0 4.2 5.5 5.2 5.2 4.8 4.7 4.4820 49.9486 10.7314

Fig.2 4.4 4.4 4.8 5.0 4.2 4.5 5.2 3.2340

Fig.3 6.0 5.0 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.8 4.4640

Fig.4 4.6 5.1 4.9 5.2 4.6 4.7 4.8 5.3020

36 Morges Natation CASTELLO BASSO Elena Fig.1 4.7 4.8 4.2 5.7 4.7 4.4 4.8 4.2120 49.8857 10.7943

Fig.2 4.3 4.9 5.2 5.2 4.6 4.7 4.6 3.3600

Fig.3 5.5 5.0 5.7 5.2 4.8 5.5 5.4 4.2560

Fig.4 5.0 4.7 5.0 5.7 5.2 5.8 4.7 5.6320

37 Genève Natation 1885 JAIN Ira Fig.1 5.1 5.1 5.0 5.3 5.7 4.5 4.5 4.5000 49.4514 11.2286

Fig.2 4.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.6 5.3 5.4 3.7380

Fig.3 4.7 4.7 4.6 4.3 4.6 4.6 4.5 3.6800

Fig.4 4.8 4.9 4.8 4.0 5.0 5.6 5.0 5.3900

38 Montreux Natation BONVIN Sofia Fig.1 6.3 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.3 5.3 5.6 4.9680 49.0171 11.6629

Fig.2 5.3 5.0 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.5 3.8920

Fig.3 5.0 5.1 3.9 4.1 4.6 4.2 4.8 3.6320

Fig.4 4.7 3.7 4.6 3.8 4.6 4.2 4.0 4.6640

39 Morges Natation CHETRIT Anastasiya Fig.1 5.8 5.7 5.5 4.7 4.8 5.1 5.1 4.7160 48.9543 11.7257

Fig.2 4.2 4.5 4.2 5.0 4.7 4.4 3.9 3.0800

Fig.3 6.1 5.4 5.6 6.0 5.7 6.2 5.3 4.6080

Fig.4 4.4 4.6 4.5 3.2 4.4 4.0 4.2 4.7300

40 Limmat-Nixen Zürich HÜNGERLE Leah Fig.1 4.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 5.0 4.2 4.5 4.2300 48.7886 11.8914

Fig.2 5.0 4.5 5.2 5.4 4.6 4.4 4.3 3.3180

Fig.3 5.9 5.3 5.7 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.0 4.3360

Fig.4 4.6 4.7 5.0 4.5 4.9 4.7 4.7 5.1920

41 Limmat-Nixen Zürich LAZZERINI Mira Fig.1 5.1 5.0 5.3 4.7 5.0 4.7 4.5 4.4100 47.8114 12.8686

Fig.2 4.5 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.9 4.4 4.6 3.2340

Fig.3 5.2 5.1 5.1 4.9 5.4 5.2 5.0 4.0960

Fig.4 4.4 4.9 4.6 3.8 4.8 4.5 4.4 4.9940
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42 Vernier Aquatics GROSSO Lou-Célestine Fig.1 4.1 4.8 4.4 4.8 4.4 4.3 4.8 4.0860 47.5143 13.1657

Fig.2 5.0 5.2 5.1 4.2 4.5 4.1 4.4 3.2480

Fig.3 4.9 4.9 5.0 4.9 4.6 4.5 4.7 3.8400

Fig.4 5.2 5.0 5.6 4.2 4.9 5.3 4.4 5.4560

43 Morges Natation KLERX Manon Fig.1 4.5 4.5 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.3 4.8 3.9960 47.4743 13.2057

Fig.2 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.9 4.8 4.9 4.8 3.3040

Fig.3 4.3 4.8 5.1 4.8 4.4 4.6 4.7 3.7280

Fig.4 5.2 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.4 5.2 4.6 5.5880

44 Genève Natation 1885 TORKHANI Inaya Fig.1 4.8 4.9 5.1 4.6 5.1 4.9 4.9 4.4280 47.4686 13.2114

Fig.2 4.7 4.6 5.1 4.9 4.9 5.2 4.9 3.4300

Fig.3 5.3 4.9 5.3 4.5 4.4 4.8 4.7 3.8720

Fig.4 4.2 4.0 4.6 4.6 4.3 4.5 4.9 4.8840

45 Vernier Aquatics CHERNOHORSKA Olha Fig.1 4.3 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.4 5.0 4.0500 47.2000 13.4800

Fig.2 4.5 4.7 5.2 4.2 4.5 4.8 4.8 3.2620

Fig.3 4.9 5.0 5.6 5.2 4.3 5.0 5.0 4.0160

Fig.4 4.5 5.0 4.8 4.3 4.7 4.7 4.9 5.1920

46 Basel Aquatics HAMANN Elisa Fig.1 5.6 5.5 4.5 4.8 5.2 5.2 5.4 4.6980 47.0857 13.5943

Fig.2 5.3 4.7 4.8 4.3 4.0 4.3 4.9 3.2200

Fig.3 4.2 4.2 4.0 3.9 3.7 4.0 4.0 3.2160

Fig.4 4.9 4.9 4.6 4.4 4.9 5.0 5.2 5.3460

47 Montreux Natation HERNIK Marianna Fig.1 5.3 5.2 5.5 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.6 4.7160 46.9943 13.6857

Fig.2 4.6 4.6 4.5 4.5 4.9 4.7 4.6 3.2200

Fig.3 5.3 4.9 5.0 4.0 4.7 5.0 5.0 3.9360

Fig.4 4.3 3.8 4.2 4.8 4.0 3.8 4.5 4.5760

48 Montreux Natation PRÉDHOM Nina Fig.1 4.9 4.8 5.1 4.5 5.0 4.7 5.5 4.4100 46.8686 13.8114

Fig.2 4.7 5.8 6.0 5.3 5.1 5.7 5.9 3.8920

Fig.3 4.4 3.9 4.0 4.1 3.5 4.0 3.7 3.1520

Fig.4 4.3 4.6 4.7 4.2 4.7 3.5 5.0 4.9500

49 Limmat-Nixen Zürich ROZINSKA Rozalia Fig.1 4.6 4.6 5.3 4.4 5.3 4.8 4.7 4.3200 46.7657 13.9143

Fig.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.3 4.9 4.3 3.9 3.1500

Fig.3 5.7 5.0 5.8 5.2 5.2 5.5 4.8 4.2560

Fig.4 4.2 3.8 4.6 3.7 4.9 4.1 4.4 4.6420

50 Vernier Aquatics BROC Elisabeth Fig.1 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.8 4.4 4.5 5.0 4.2120 46.4914 14.1886

Fig.2 5.0 4.6 5.1 5.0 5.0 5.2 4.9 3.5000

Fig.3 4.5 4.5 4.8 5.3 4.4 4.3 4.5 3.6320

Fig.4 4.8 4.2 4.4 4.3 4.8 4.3 4.6 4.9280

51 Morges Natation GRISI MARRS Chiara Fig.1 4.9 5.4 4.6 5.3 4.5 4.6 5.1 4.4100 45.7886 1.0 14.8914

Fig.2 3.7 3.4 3.8 3.5 3.6 3.8 3.8 2.5760

Fig.3 5.3 4.9 5.9 4.0 4.8 5.5 4.5 4.0000

Fig.4 4.8 4.0 5.3 5.2 4.8 4.6 5.1 5.3900

52 Genève Natation 1885 DE PARISOT Inès Fig.1 4.7 4.5 4.6 5.0 4.5 4.8 5.2 4.2480 45.7600 14.9200

Fig.2 4.9 4.7 5.5 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.5 3.3320

Fig.3 5.1 4.8 5.4 4.7 4.6 5.2 4.6 3.9040

Fig.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.8 4.8 4.8 4.5320
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53 Basel Aquatics MAZGULA Elisabeth Sofia Fig.1 4.7 4.3 5.2 4.8 5.1 4.6 4.5 4.2660 45.4457 15.2343

Fig.2 4.6 4.0 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.2 4.5 3.0380

Fig.3 4.9 4.5 4.6 3.1 4.6 5.0 4.5 3.6960

Fig.4 5.2 4.3 4.5 4.7 4.3 4.5 4.3 4.9060

54 Genève Natation 1885 GREGO EUCHETTE CANTE Naëly Fig.1 4.7 4.5 5.2 5.1 4.7 4.2 4.9 4.3020 44.9314 15.7486

Fig.2 4.0 4.3 5.0 4.8 4.8 4.7 4.8 3.2760

Fig.3 4.4 4.8 4.1 4.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.6160

Fig.4 3.8 4.5 4.5 3.6 4.4 4.0 3.9 4.5320

55 Basel Aquatics GMÜR Christelle Fig.1 4.8 4.9 5.0 4.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.2840 44.6743 16.0057

Fig.2 5.2 4.9 4.2 4.4 4.0 4.0 4.6 3.0940

Fig.3 4.2 4.0 4.7 4.2 4.3 5.0 4.1 3.4400

Fig.4 4.8 4.0 4.7 4.0 4.5 3.7 4.7 4.8180

56 Artistic Swimming Bern VON FORSTNER MOHAMMAR Tess Fig.1 5.2 5.2 4.3 5.0 5.0 4.6 5.0 4.4640 44.5543 16.1257

Fig.2 4.8 4.3 4.2 5.3 4.1 4.2 5.0 3.1500

Fig.3 4.0 4.4 4.5 5.4 4.3 4.4 4.5 3.5360

Fig.4 3.5 4.4 3.9 3.4 4.4 4.6 4.0 4.4440

57 Morges Natation CORTHAY Amandine Fig.1 3.7 4.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.7 3.8160 44.4400 16.2400

Fig.2 4.4 4.6 5.2 5.4 4.8 4.8 5.3 3.4580

Fig.3 4.6 4.7 4.6 4.0 4.7 5.3 3.7 3.6160

Fig.4 4.2 4.3 4.2 4.2 4.3 4.2 4.7 4.6640

58 Artistic Swimming Bern DUDNIKOVA Daria Fig.1 3.9 4.1 5.1 5.0 4.7 4.5 4.8 4.1580 44.3714 16.3086

Fig.2 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.2 3.9 4.5 4.3 3.0100

Fig.3 4.0 4.2 4.1 3.9 4.0 4.7 4.2 3.2800

Fig.4 4.6 4.9 5.0 4.5 4.4 4.1 4.7 5.0820

59 Genève Natation 1885 MARCOTTI Annabella Fig.1 3.9 4.3 3.9 4.4 4.3 4.1 4.8 3.7800 43.9371 16.7429

Fig.2 5.3 4.3 4.4 4.7 4.4 4.3 4.6 3.1360

Fig.3 4.1 5.3 4.9 4.2 4.5 4.8 5.2 3.7760

Fig.4 4.2 3.2 4.4 4.6 4.5 4.3 3.9 4.6860

60 Montreux Natation FLOCH FUENTESECA Julia Fig.1 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.8 4.5 4.3 4.8 4.0860 43.2400 17.4400

Fig.2 4.1 5.0 5.4 4.8 4.6 5.0 5.0 3.4160

Fig.3 4.3 4.3 4.2 4.7 3.7 4.0 4.5 3.4080

Fig.4 4.2 3.8 4.1 3.0 4.0 3.8 3.5 4.2240

61 Genève Natation 1885 CARBALLES Calista Fig.1 5.1 5.1 4.8 5.4 4.4 4.2 4.7 4.3380 43.2057 17.4743

Fig.2 3.9 4.5 4.1 3.6 4.1 4.2 3.6 2.7860

Fig.3 5.0 4.6 4.6 4.9 4.2 4.3 4.5 3.6640

Fig.4 4.0 3.9 4.3 3.8 4.3 3.0 3.7 4.3340

62 Montreux Natation KAPSALA Ioli Fig.1 4.6 4.4 4.5 4.5 4.4 4.3 5.2 4.0320 42.9429 17.7371

Fig.2 3.4 4.2 4.6 4.2 4.0 4.5 4.2 2.9540

Fig.3 4.1 4.5 4.9 3.9 4.2 4.4 4.2 3.4240

Fig.4 4.4 4.0 4.2 4.2 4.6 3.8 4.2 4.6200

63 Morges Natation CASTELLO BASSO Celia Fig.1 4.1 4.0 4.4 4.7 4.5 4.5 4.9 3.9960 41.8629 18.8171

Fig.2 3.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.7 3.8 2.8 2.5760

Fig.3 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.3 3.8 4.0 3.8 3.1520

Fig.4 4.2 3.9 4.8 4.4 4.8 4.3 4.7 4.9280

64 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey POUSAZ Elia Fig.1 3.6 4.4 4.3 4.0 4.1 3.9 4.5 3.7260 41.7429 18.9371

Fig.2 3.1 3.5 3.8 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.8 2.5200

Fig.3 5.4 4.3 4.7 5.3 5.2 5.7 5.0 4.0960

Fig.4 3.3 3.7 3.3 4.2 3.7 4.5 4.5 4.2680

65 Artistic Swimming Bern EQUEY Charlotte Fig.1 3.6 3.5 4.2 4.1 3.7 3.8 4.2 3.4920 40.6914 19.9886

Fig.2 4.0 4.7 4.2 4.0 4.2 4.7 4.2 2.9820

Fig.3 3.9 4.8 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.4 4.2 3.2800
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Fig.4 4.0 4.0 4.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.4880
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66 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey SAILLEN Lucie Fig.1 4.9 4.2 4.6 5.0 5.0 4.8 4.9 4.3560 40.0229 20.6571

Fig.2 3.7 3.7 4.2 3.6 3.9 3.9 4.0 2.6880

Fig.3 3.9 4.8 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.4 4.4 3.3120

Fig.4 3.0 3.5 3.2 3.5 3.6 3.0 3.4 3.6520

67 Artistic Swimming Bern ABGARYAN SOTO Mané Fig.1 3.4 3.4 3.7 3.6 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.1680 39.6286 21.0514

Fig.2 4.1 4.4 4.6 5.5 4.7 5.0 5.3 3.3600

Fig.3 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.6 4.0 3.8 3.1840

Fig.4 3.7 3.7 4.6 3.3 4.1 3.6 3.8 4.1580

68 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey CHARLOT Sahya Fig.1 3.8 3.9 4.4 4.5 3.8 4.4 4.5 3.7800 38.5886 22.0914

Fig.2 3.1 3.8 3.5 3.5 3.2 3.5 3.2 2.3660

Fig.3 4.2 4.9 4.5 4.3 3.8 5.0 5.0 3.6640

Fig.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.2 4.2 3.3 3.8 3.6960

69 Basel Aquatics SPIESS Cheyenne Fig.1 3.9 4.0 4.3 4.2 4.5 4.4 4.2 3.7980 37.6743 23.0057

Fig.2 2.3 3.3 4.3 4.8 2.3 3.3 4.0 2.4080

Fig.3 4.0 3.9 3.8 3.3 3.6 3.6 3.7 2.9760

Fig.4 3.7 3.4 3.7 3.0 3.8 3.8 3.6 4.0040

70 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey IES Sofia Fig.1 3.7 3.8 4.2 4.4 4.0 3.9 4.1 3.6000 37.6514 23.0286

Fig.2 2.7 3.8 3.8 3.9 3.6 3.9 4.0 2.6600

Fig.3 4.4 4.2 3.8 3.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.2000

Fig.4 3.0 3.6 2.9 2.8 3.8 3.8 3.6 3.7180

71 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey SCHAFFER Amélie Fig.1 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.3 3.9 4.0 4.3 3.6720 37.1371 23.5429

Fig.2 2.7 3.4 3.7 3.2 2.8 3.2 3.1 2.1980

Fig.3 5.0 5.1 4.8 3.9 4.2 5.3 4.0 3.6960

Fig.4 3.2 3.0 2.9 3.0 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.4320

72 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey GONTHIER Saana Fig.1 3.5 4.1 3.8 3.7 3.9 4.0 3.8 3.4560 35.4114 25.2686

Fig.2 2.4 2.8 3.4 3.0 2.9 2.8 2.6 1.9740

Fig.3 3.2 4.0 3.2 3.0 3.7 4.0 3.3 2.7840

Fig.4 3.8 3.8 3.3 3.8 4.0 3.8 3.8 4.1800
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